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38. Ronsberger Lauf am 05.11.2023

Jugend und Erwachsene alle Klassen Strecke: ca. 8,1 km

Startnummer

Name Vorname
466 Lauterbach Christoph
460 Laur Michael

457 Kotissek Thomas
462 Hafenmayer Maxi

434 Freudling Tobias
447 Pulfer Luca
431 Seitz Tobias
459 Scholz Timo
437 Zobel Stefan
446 Michels Marc
422 Schneider Stefan
417 Langer Thomas
442 Feneberg Theo
455 Ott Daniel
470 Geismayr David
454 Geiger Katrin
464 Hafenmayer Jasmin
471 Dell Avanzo Simon
444 Rauh Natalie
450 Geiger Werner
435 Freudling Robert
428 Rossmanith Susanne
463 Ebenhoch Frank
432 Walther Thomas
412 Michels André
429 Rossmanith Lena
451 Gundel Alexandra
449 Fischer Georg
414 Glas Carina
469 Dolpp Bernd
421 Glas Mario
440 Beck Melanie
418 Koérner Katharina

Verein

Brooks Trail Runners
SVO LA Germaringen
TV Kempten

Rosa’s Wiirstlestand
Laufsport Saukel b_faster
TSV Untermaiselstein
SC Ronsberg

TSV Legau

Team Deesse

Sport Schindele

TSV Ottobeuren- Triathlon
TV Kempten

LG Allgau / ASV Hegge
ohne Verein

Lazio Rum

SV Steinheim

Rosa’s Wiirstlestand
TV Kempten

TV Kempten

SC Ronsberg
Laufsport Saukel

TSV Marktoberdorf
ohne Verein

SSV Markt Rettenbach
Sport Schindele

TSV Marktoberdorf
TV Kempten

SVO LA Germaringen
Sport Schindele

ASV Hegge

SC Ronsberg

RSC Kempten

SSV Wildpoldsried

Gesamtergebnis

Geschlecht
1991 M
1991 M
1976 M
1989 M
2002 M
2004 M
1990 M
1972 M
1984 M
1985 M
1982 M
1969 M
1969 M
1985 M
1998 M
1993 W
1990 W
1997 M
1997 W
1966 M
1974 M
1972 W
1967 M
1962 M
1989 M
2008 W
1969 W
1958 M
1990 W
1976 M
1986 M
1981 W
2005 W

Jahrgang

Alter

32
32
47
34
21
19
33
51
39
38
41
54
54
38
25
30
33
26
26
57
49
51
56
61
34
15
54
65
33
47
37
42
18

Klasse
M 30
M 30
M 45
M 30
M 20
M 18
M 30
M 50
M 35
M 35
M 40
M 50
M 50
M 35
M 20
W 30
W 30
M 20
W 20
M 55
M 45
W 50
M 55
M 60
M 30
W 16
W 50
M 65
W 30
M 45
M 35
W 40
W 18

Laufzeit

27:47,51
28:02,66
29:27,18
30:49,37
30:53,26
31:08,12
32:25,23
32:42,89
33:08,75
33:16,34
34:03,60
34:06,89
34:14,57
34:30,32
34:39,15
34:49,44
35:08,40
36:13,98
36:23,01
36:44,48
36:46,01
36:52,93
36:57,33
37:01,38
37:06,17
37:06,98
37:08,88
37:24,87
37:29,08
37:41,57
37:57,67
38:10,51
38:21,75



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

448 Leonhard
443 Rauh

423 Ahne

465 Lechner
413 Holzle

416 Beloni

456 Niederhofer
445 Weiss

408 Bosch

403 Dorer

407 Buchmaier
424 Ranz

409 Kutzke

452 Bauer

439 Fahrenschon
468 Frank

419 Schneider
436 Freudling
425 Kaasiku
402 Ihle

453 Schreiber
405 Kloska

404 Amman
467 Eisenschmid
426 Kaasiku
420 ARmann
458 Hartmann
461 Strohhacker
427 Hutching
401 Kuhn

Wolfgang
Angelika
Peter
Thomas
Nino
Markus
Jurgen
Marco
Udo
Christine
Annika
Jurgen
Harald
Michael
Michael
Marcel
Hubert
Gabi
Raivo
Alfred
Jorg
Martin
Harald
Hubert
Joosep
Manfred
Ludwig
Philipp
Monika
Melanie

SVO LA Germaringen
TV Kempten
TV Kempten

Team Gifthltte Kaufbeuren

Sportzentrum Woringen
TV Immenstadt

SC Ronsberg

TV Kempten

SC Ronsberg

TV Memmingen

ohne Verein

SV Steinheim

SSV Markt Rettenbach
RC Allgau

4Runners NMMU
KA-Antriebstechnik GmbH
ohne Verein

Laufsport Saukel

SSV Markt Rettenbach
SV Ittelsburg

TV Kempten
Sportzentrum Woringen
Sportzentrum Woringen
KA-Antriebstechnik GmbH
SSV Markt Rettenbach
RC Allgau

TSV Obergiinzburg
ohne Verein

TSV Moosbach

FC Hawangen

1956 M
1966 W
1967 M
1971 M
1967 M
1985 M
1972 M
1976 M
1960 M
1984 W
1995 W
1975 M
1973 M
1969 M
1982 M
1996 M
1978 M
1976 W
1970 M
1971 M
1963 M
1969 M
1970 M
1969 M
2001 M
1955 M
1954 M
1983 M
1965 W
1985 W

67
57
56
52
56
38
51
47
63
39
28
48
50
54
41
27
45
47
53
52
60
54
53
54
22
68
69
40
58
38

M 65
W 55
M 55
M 50
M 55
M 35
M 50
M 45
M 60
W 35
W 20
M 45
M 50
M 50
M 40
M 20
M 45
W 45
M 50
M 50
M 60
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 20
M 65
M 65
M 40
W 55
W 35

38:56,40
39:05,08
39:35,26
39:36,43
39:38,50
40:06,04
40:10,86
40:29,45
40:35,33
40:40,52
40:48,20
40:58,83
41:14,91
41:23,89
41:31,46
41:41,64
41:43,08
41:49,29
41:59,36
42:06,79
42:51,99
43:02,79
44:06,30
44:11,10
44:18,45
44:21,06
50:31,74
52:25,21
53:03,72
57:13,17



